


COCA COLA ZERO, ORIGINAL
FANTA
SPRITE
TONIC
MELEZ ICED TEA
FRESH ORANGE JUICE
LEMONADE
REDBULL
SPARKLING WATER
DAMLA NATURAL MINERAL WATER
SAN PELLEGRINE (750 ml)
ICE COFFEE
ICE LATTE
KESTANE STILL WATER
KESTANE STILL WATER (750 ml)

125 ₺
125 ₺
125 ₺
125 ₺
265 ₺
135 ₺
135 ₺
230 ₺
265 ₺
125 ₺
520 ₺
135 ₺
160 ₺
60 ₺
110 ₺

www.casafoscolo.com

SOFT DRINKS

TURKISH TEA
TURKISH COFFEE
FILTER COFFEE
AMERICANO
SINGLE ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
MACCHİATO
CAPPUCINO
LATTE
CORTADO

55 ₺
120 ₺
135 ₺
135 ₺
135 ₺
170 ₺
150 ₺
160 ₺
160 ₺
135 ₺

HOT DRINKS


